
2020-2021 BOARD OF EDUCATION  
 

VOTING MEMBERS: 

 
Doug Skinner, Board Chair, Executive, Finance 

doug45skinner@gmail.com 

 

Nick Hegarty, Vice Chair, Executive, Finance 

nick.hegarty@primebank.com 

 

Tim Brown, Past Chair, Executive, Catholic Identity  

tbrown@mbwce.com  

 

Tim Swedean (replace Deena Townley), Executive, Treasurer Tim@swedeanco.com  

 

Fr. Terry Roder, Sacred Heart, Executive  

frterry.roder@bishopheelan.org  

 

Fr. Brad Pelzel, Vicar General, Executive  

bradp@scdiocese.org 

 

Bridget Breen, Enrollment & Marketing 
bbreen@ktiv.com  
 

Luis Villalobos, Finance 

luis.villalobos@wlfoods.com  

 

Fr. David Esquiliano Diaz, Cathedral  

esquilianod@scdiocese.org 

 

Fr. Dan Rupp, Mater Dei  

rev.daniel.rupp@bishopheelan.org  

 

Fr. David Hemann, Holy Cross 

hemannd@scdiocese.org  

  

Melissa Uhl, Leadership & Governance   

go4nd1@yahoo.com  

 

Dan Kriener (replace Santa Fernandez)  

dankriener@aol.com 

 

Rick Bertrand (July 2020) 

rick.alleycatholdings@gmail.com 

 

Jacki Kelly (replaced Linda Bernard) 

jacki@c21prolink.com  
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NON-VOTING MEMBERS: 

John Flanery, BHCS President  

 

 


